
292

29347

294

291 295

296

297

298

299

289 288

1504

290
283

282 252

284

285286

287

276

27558

277

278

279280

281

1
1.
59

17.48

9
.4
1

3.
02

15.34
3.02

4.
01

5.
48

16.34

14.21

8.
52

15.02

14
.0
5

20.18

5.01

8
.6
4

5.01

5
.5
0

19.91

14
.0
0

3
.8
4

3.
01

12.07

3.02

3.
36

6.
09

16.3417.47

4.51

3.
36

3.
02

8.68

3.02

9
.5
9

9.
30

1
(200.02㎡)

2
(187.55㎡)

3
(239.44㎡)

5
(237.85㎡)

6
(184.17㎡)

7
(174.44㎡)

道路
(295.06㎡)

S=1:200
丈 量 図 - 1

令 和 ６ 年 １ ０ 月 １ 日

1：200

土地家屋調査士

高松市三谷町１８９１番地４
作成者

縮　尺

作成年月日

図面名称

所　在

多田幸広

丈 量 図 - 1
高松市三谷町字西三谷北



座　標　求　積　表

地　　番 １

２９２ １４２８５７．１０２ ５２１０２．００１ －１０７７８５６．８３４５９０ １１．５９

２９３ １４２８５４．３０１ ５２０９０．７５０ －２２０４８１３．２８１６３４ １７．４８

４７ １４２８７１．２７４ ５２０８６．５６７ ７０８２１２．９０５２１８ ９．４１

２９４ １４２８７３．５４７ ５２０９５．７０７ １６７５６２０．９５９２１６ ３．０２

２９１ １４２８７１．９９０ ５２０９８．２９５ ８９９２３６．３０５０６０ １５．３４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４００．０５３２７０

合　　計　　面　　積 ２００．０２６６３５０

地　　積 ２００．０２ ㎡

地　　番 ２

２９５ １４２８４３．３１２ ５２１０５．４３４ ２６７９７４．０５３３１２ ３．０２

２９６ １４２８４０．７２４ ５２１０３．８７７ －７７８６２４．７８６５２４ ４．０１

２９７ １４２８３９．７５４ ５２０９９．９８３ －１３１６２６８．３３３１１０ ５．４８

２９８ １４２８３８．４３０ ５２０９４．６６２ －１３１８８２７．２２４１９０ １６．３４

２９３ １４２８５４．３０１ ５２０９０．７５０ １０４８４０７．７１５０３９ １１．５９

２９２ １４２８５７．１０２ ５２１０２．００１ ２０９７７１３．６８５７６８ １４．２１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３７５．１１０２９５

合　　計　　面　　積 １８７．５５５１４７５

地　　積 １８７．５５ ㎡

地　　番 ３

２９９ １４２８３４．８８３ ５２１０１．１９６ １３５４２１７．５２５７２３ ８．５２

２８９ １４２８３６．９４１ ５２１０９．４６４ １６９９６１６．７６０９５９ １５．０２

２８８ １４２８２２．３５７ ５２１１３．０９５ －１４２４２２４．５４４００４ １４．０５

１５０４ １４２８１８．８２９ ５２０９９．４９２ －２６３２５７９．４７４９５７ ２０．１８

２９８ １４２８３８．４３０ ５２０９４．６６２ ７０１３３．６６９１３０ ５．４８

２９７ １４２８３９．７５４ ５２０９９．９８３ ９３３３１４．９５２６３６ ５．０１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４７８．８８９４８７

合　　計　　面　　積 ２３９．４４４７４３５

地　　積 ２３９．４４ ㎡

地　　番 ５

２８９ １４２８３６．９４１ ５２１０９．４６４ ６７９６１８．１６５２７８ ８．６４

２９０ １４２８３９．０３０ ５２１１７．８５３ １０２５０１２．８７９２８０ ５．０１

２８３ １４２８４３．９０１ ５２１１６．６４０ ５８９６５９．６２３３２８ ５．５０

２８２ １４２８４５．２３１ ５２１２１．９８１ １４２９８８０．７６２３１０ １９．９１

２５２ １４２８２５．８７２ ５２１２６．６５０ －１２６９１５０．６９８５９２ １４．００

２８８ １４２８２２．３５７ ５２１１３．０９５ －２４５４５４５．０２７４０２ １５．０２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４７５．７０４２０２

合　　計　　面　　積 ２３７．８５２１０１０

地　　積 ２３７．８５ ㎡

地　　番 ６

２８２ １４２８４５．２３１ ５２１２１．９８１ －２１５４１０．６０８３４８ ５．５０

２８３ １４２８４３．９０１ ５２１１６．６４０ －１２９５８７９．８６９８７２ ３．８４

２８４ １４２８４２．９７２ ５２１１２．９０９ －９０２６２４．７４００６８ ３．０１

２８５ １４２８４４．５２８ ５２１１０．３２１ －７８６５０１．９７１１６８ １２．０７

２８６ １４２８５６．２４８ ５２１０７．４０３ －１９４４２７．３５３５２８ ３．０２

２８７ １４２８５８．８３６ ５２１０８．９６０ ６８９４３６．７４２５３６ ３．３６

２７６ １４２８５９．６５０ ５２１１２．２２９ １３１２５９４．４６４２００ ６．０９

２７５ １４２８６１．１２４ ５２１１８．１４８ １３９３１８１．６８１２４８ １６．３４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３６８．３４５０００

合　　計　　面　　積 １８４．１７２５０００

地　　積 １８４．１７ ㎡

地　　番 ７

５８ １４２８７８．１０９ ５２１１４．０５２ １９１５８５２．５６３５８１ １７．４７

２７５ １４２８６１．１２４ ５２１１８．１４８ －２６０４３５．８２９０５２ ６．０９

２７６ １４２８５９．６５０ ５２１１２．２２９ －１００１５８９．００６１５０ ４．５１

２７７ １４２８６４．０３６ ５２１１１．１３７ －６２３０３０．０６０９９６ ３．３６

２７８ １４２８６３．２２２ ５２１０７．８６８ －８３６７４９．８９１２５４ ３．０２

２７９ １４２８６４．７７９ ５２１０５．２８０ －６６９４６４．３５４３９４ ８．６８

２８０ １４２８７３．２０５ ５２１０３．１８２ －７７２９４．４０３９０５ ３．０２

２８１ １４２８７５．７９３ ５２１０４．７３９ １５５３０５９．８６９９１０ ９．５９

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３４８．８８７７４０

合　　計　　面　　積 １７４．４４３８７００

地　　積 １７４．４４ ㎡

地　　番 道路

２８０ １４２８７３．２０５ ５２１０３．１８２ ７７２９４．４０３９０５ ８．６８

２７９ １４２８６４．７７９ ５２１０５．２８０ ６６９４６４．３５４３９４ ３．０２

２７８ １４２８６３．２２２ ５２１０７．８６８ ８３６７４９．８９１２５４ ３．３６

２７７ １４２８６４．０３６ ５２１１１．１３７ ６２３０３０．０６０９９６ ４．５１

２７６ １４２８５９．６５０ ５２１１２．２２９ －３１１００５．４５８０５０ ３．３６

２８７ １４２８５８．８３６ ５２１０８．９６０ －６８９４３６．７４２５３６ ３．０２

２８６ １４２８５６．２４８ ５２１０７．４０３ １９４４２７．３５３５２８ １２．０７

２８５ １４２８４４．５２８ ５２１１０．３２１ ７８６５０１．９７１１６８ ３．０１

２８４ １４２８４２．９７２ ５２１１２．９０９ ９０２６２４．７４００６８ ３．８４

２８３ １４２８４３．９０１ ５２１１６．６４０ ７０６２２０．２４６５４４ ５．０１

２９０ １４２８３９．０３０ ５２１１７．８５３ －１０２５０１２．８７９２８０ ８．６４

２８９ １４２８３６．９４１ ５２１０９．４６４ －２３７９２３４．９２６２３７ ８．５２

２９９ １４２８３４．８８３ ５２１０１．１９６ －１３５４２１７．５２５７２３ ５．０１

２９７ １４２８３９．７５４ ５２０９９．９８３ ３８２９５３．３８０４７４ ４．０１

２９６ １４２８４０．７２４ ５２１０３．８７７ ７７８６２４．７８６５２４ ３．０２

２９５ １４２８４３．３１２ ５２１０５．４３４ －２６７９７４．０５３３１２ １４．２１

２９２ １４２８５７．１０２ ５２１０２．００１ －１０１９８５６．８５１１７８ １５．３４

２９１ １４２８７１．９９０ ５２０９８．２９５ －８９９２３６．３０５０６０ ３．０２

２９４ １４２８７３．５４７ ５２０９５．７０７ ９２０６７７．１３６８６８ ９．３０

２８１ １４２８７５．７９３ ５２１０４．７３９ １０６７９９６．５５２６７５ ３．０２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５９０．１３７０２２

合　　計　　面　　積 ２９５．０６８５１１０

地　　積 ２９５．０６ ㎡

合　　　　計 １５１８．５３ ㎡

丈 量 図 - 2

令 和 ６ 年 １ ０ 月 １ 日

土地家屋調査士

高松市三谷町１８９１番地４
作成者

縮　尺

作成年月日

図面名称

所　在

多田幸広

丈 量 図 - 2
高松市三谷町字西三谷北


